ALE-90
A
IR
 L
IN
E
 E
Q

Pilot Operated Regulators
R18 and R24
Ordering Information
Models listed include relieving diaphragm and PTF threads. Also order a pilot regulator.
Port Size Model Flow† scfm (dm3/s) Weight lb (kg)
1-1/2" R18-B00-RNXA†† 2000 (944) 6.82 (3.09)
2" R18-C00-RNXA†† 2000 (944) 6.61 (2.99)
1⁄4" R24-201-RNXA 1.16 (0.73)
3⁄8" R24-301-RNXA 1.54 (0.70)
1⁄2" R24-401-RNXA 1.50 (0.68)
3⁄4" R24-601-RNXA 2.60 (1.18)
1" R24-801-RNXA 2.60 (1.18)
1-1⁄4" R24-A01-RNXA†† 2.51 (1.14)
† Typical flow with 100 psig (0.7 bar) inlet pressure, 90 psig (6.3 bar) set pressure and a droop of 15 psig (1 bar) from set.
†† Do not use the R41 feedback pilot regulator to control outlet pressures at or less than 100 psig (7 bar). Use the 11-104 feedback pilot regulator at
those pressures.
* A factory installed gauge is only available with PTF threads (A in last position of model number). For additional options see the website for this product.